# L15000101455

(Requestor's Name)
- (Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Octuned copies
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



100273602041

06/08/15--01035--009 \*\*125.00

15 IIN -8 PM 3: 10

06/11/15

### COVER LETTER

		ion Section I Corporations			·	
SUBJECT:	Cltru	s Extracts Transport Se	ervices, L	LC		
50555011		Name	of Limite	d Liabilit	y Company	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The enclosed	d Articl	es of Organization and fe	e(s) are su	bmitted f	or filing,	
Please return	all cor	respondence concerning	this matter	to the fo	llowing:	
	Ashley	Fuhrmeister				
			N	lame of F	erson	
I	Brown'	Winlck Law Firm				
	•	······································	F	?irm/Con	ipany	
(	366 Gr	and Avenue, Suite 200	0			
-		<del></del>		Addres	38	
Į.	Qes M	oines, IA 50309				
			•	State and	Zip Code	
fu	hrmels	ster@brownwinick.com				
		B-mail address: (to be	used for	future an	nual report notificat	ion)
or further info	ormatic	m concerning this matter,	please cal	t:		
A	shley	Fuhrmelster	515 at (	,	248-6621	
<b>L</b>		Name of Person		Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed is a	check	for the following amount:				
\$125.00 Filin		\$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Stan	: & .18	Certified	Filing Fee &   Copy copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

#### Consent to Use of Similar Name

To: Florida Department of State
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

#### Gentlemen:

Date: June 5, 2015

By this writing, please be advised that Citrus Extracts, Inc., a Florida For Profit corporation, consents to the use of the name Citrus Extracts Transport Services, LLC as the name of a filing entity or foreign filing entity in Florida for the purpose of submitting a filing instrument to the Secretary of State.

The undersigned certifies to being authorized by the holder of the existing name to give this Consent. The undersigned signs this document subject to the penalties imposed by law for the submission of a materially false or fraudulent instrument.

By: Citrus Extracts, Inc.
Florida Document Number: P08000003124

Liven L. Liven
Signature of Authorized Person

Steven L. Sample
Name of Authorized Person

CEO and Director
Title of Authorized Person

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICI	LE I - Name:				
The nam	e of the Limited Liabil	ity Company is:			
			•		
		ansport Services, LLC			
	(Must ond	with the words "Limite	d Liability Compa	ny, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICI	E II - Address:				
The mail	ing address and street	address of the principal	office of the Limite	d Liability Company is:	
	Princi	onl Office Address:	•	Mailing Address:	
	5800 Merle Hay Road, Suite 14			P.O. Box 394	
	Johnston, IA 50131			hnston, IA 50131-0394	
another l	ousiness entity with an	y cannot serve as its own active Florida registrati address of the registere	on.)	. You must designate an individual or	
		CT Corporation Sy	/stern Name		
			Name		
		1200 S Pine Island	d Road		
		Florida street addre	ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u>	acceptable)	
				,	
		Plantation	FL	33324	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Bernadette Baker
(CONTINUED) Assistant Secretary

Page 1 of 2

15 1114 -8 PH 3: 10

.

"AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:				
UM COD II w Managar					
"MGR" = Manager AMBR	Citrus Extracts, LLC				
7.114.00.1	5800 Merle Hay Road, Suite 14				
	Johnston, IA 50131				
<u> </u>					
<del></del>					
	,				
ffective date is listed, the date must be s	e of filing:, (OPTIONAL)  pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after				
e of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not cument's effective date on the Departmen					
If the date inserted in this block does not cument's effective date on the Departmen CLEVI: Other provisions, if any.					
If the date inserted in this block does not cument's effective date on the Departmen CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	of State's records.				
If the date inserted in this block does not sument's effective date on the Departmen CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	t of State's records.				

Typed or printed name of signec-

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2